Mpanc-nncTt Ha nepuon ¢ 02.01.2026 no 29.04.2026

Mpo>xuBaHue

uUeHa HOMep/CYyTKU, NUTaHUe He BKJIIOYEHO, AJINTEJIbHOCTb NPO>XKUBaHUA OT 1 CyTOK

KaTeropusa
HOMepa

1B3p

2B3p

3B3p

4B3p

1B3p+1peb

1B3p+2peb

2B3p+1peb

2B3p+2peb

naBHbIN
Kopnyc
CtaHpapT 2-X
KOMHaTHbIN

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

naBHbIN
Kopnyc
CtaHpapT

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

naBHbIN
Kopnyc
CtaHpapT

2600

3600

3100

KaMeHHbI
KOTTenxX
CtaHpapT 6e3
Ayula

2300

2800

2400

KaMeHHbI
KOTTenX
CTaHpapT 2-X
KOMHaTHbIN

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500

KaMeHHbIn
KOTTenXx
CtaHpapT

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

2600

DUHCKNIA O0M
CtaHpapT 6e3
ayuwia

2300

2800

2400

DUHCKNIA O0M
CtaHpapT 6e3
ayuwia

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

PUHCKNIA OOM
CtaHpapT 6e3
ayula

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

DPUHCKNIA OOM
DKOHOM

1400

1800

1600

DUHCKNIA O0M
SKOHOM

1400 (3a 3 mecT; gon.B3p - 700, non.peb - 700)

MHEé3abIWKO
Nel

14000 (3a 12 mecT)




MHEé3ObIWKO

Ne2 CTaHpapT 2300 || 2300 || 2300 || 2300 2300 2300 2300 2300
6e3 gywa
MHE3ABILIKO 1400 || 1800 1600
Ne2 DKOHOM
FHé3abIKO
Ne3 CTtaHpapT 2300 || 2300 (| 2300 || 3300 2300 2300 2300 3300
6e3 aywa
FHE
HE3ARILLKO 1400 || 1800 || - ; 1600 ; i ;
Ne3 9koHOM
MHé3abIWKO
14000 (3a 11 mecT)

Ne4
FHE
HE3ABILIKO 14000 (3a 12 mecT)
Ne5
FHE
HE3ABILLIKO 1400 || 1400 || 1400 || - 1400 1400 1400 -
Ne2 KOoHOM
KaMeHHbIN
KOTTenX 2600 || 3600 - - 3100 - - -
CtaHpapT
KaMeHHbINn
KOTTenX

2300 || 2300 || 2300 || 3300 2300 2300 2300 3300

CtaHpapT 6e3
aylia




